INTRODUCTION
Cavotec Connectors develops electrical connectors that improve performance and protect critical
applications in demanding environments. The Cavotec PC5-X5 size 7,2kV is a non-Ex rated
medium voltage connector designed for frequent connections and disconnections. Designed
with Cavotec Push & Pull system, it offers a safe way for connecting and disconnecting via an
ergonomic push & pull handle which could be critical in case of emergency.
Cavotec X5, a safe and easy power supply device for applications such as:
• RTG cranes – Ports – Steel mills – Mining & tunnelling – Railways

(P&E+pil)
Max. voltage
phase / pilot
Pin ø (mm)
Max. Amp
Weight
kg
Cross section
mm2 / Rec. Amp
Connector:
Female ContacTX
Product Code
Connector:
Male Pins
Product Code
4+2 7200V / 400V 12mm / 350A 6   50 mm² / 200A* PC5-SX04-K0500 PC5-TX04-K0500
  70 mm² / 250A PC5-SX04-K0700 PC5-TX04-K0700
  95 mm² / 300A PC5-SX04-K0950 PC5-TX04-K0950
150 mm² / 350A PC5-SX04-K1500 PC5-TX04-K1500
185 mm² / 350A PC5-SX04-K1850 PC5-TX04-K1850
4+3 7200V / 400V 12mm / 350A 6   50 mm² / 200A* PC5-SX04-K05003 PC5-TX04-K05003
  70 mm² / 250A PC5-SX04-K07003 PC5-TX04-K07003
  95 mm² / 300A PC5-SX04-K09503 PC5-TX04-K09503
150 mm² / 350A PC5-SX04-K15003 PC5-TX04-K15003
185 mm² / 350A PC5-SX04-K18503 PC5-TX04-K18503
No poles
(P&E+pil)
Max. voltage
phase / pilot
Pin ø (mm)
Max. Amp
Weight
kg
Cross section
mm2 / Rec.
Amp
Connector:
Female Contacts
Product Code
Connector:
Male Pins
Product Code
4+2 7200V / 400V 12mm / 350A 9.4   50 mm² / 200A* PC5-RX04-K0500RD PC5-PX04-K0500RD
  70 mm² / 250A PC5-RX04-K0700RD PC5-PX04-K0700RD
  95 mm² / 300A PC5-RX04-K0950RD PC5-PX04-K0950RD
150 mm² / 350A PC5-RX04-K1500RD PC5-PX04-K1500RD
185 mm² / 350A PC5-RX04-K1850RD PC5-PX04-K1850RD
4+3 7200V / 400V 12mm / 350A 9.4   50 mm² / 200A* PC5-RX04-K05003RD PC5-PX04-K05003RD
  70 mm² / 250A PC5-RX04-K07003RD PC5-PX04-K07003RD
  95 mm² / 300A PC5-RX04-K09503RD PC5-PX04-K09503RD
150 mm² / 350A PC5-RX04-K15003RD PC5-PX04-K15003RD
185 mm² / 350A PC5-RX04-K18503RD PC5-PX04-K18503RD
No poles
(P&E+pil)
Max. voltage
phase / pilot
Pin ø (mm)
Max. Amp
Weight
kg
Cross section
mm2 / Rec. Amp
Connector:
Female Contacts
Product Code
Connector:
Male Pins
Product Code
4+2 7200V / 400V 12mm / 350A 7.8   50 mm² / 200A* PC5-VX04-K0500 PC5-WX04-K0500
  70 mm² / 250A PC5-VX04-K0700 PC5-WX04-K0700
  95 mm² / 300A PC5-VX04-K0950 PC5-WX04-K0950
150 mm² / 350A PC5-VX04-K1500 PC5-WX04-K1500
185 mm² / 350A PC5-VX04-K1850 PC5-WX04-K1850
4+3 7200V / 400V 12mm / 350A 7.8   50 mm² / 200A* PC5-VX04-K05003 PC5-WX04-K05003
  70 mm² / 250A PC5-VX04-K07003 PC5-WX04-K07003
  95 mm² / 300A PC5-VX04-K09503 PC5-WX04-K09503
150 mm² / 350A PC5-VX04-K15003 PC5-WX04-K15003
185 mm² / 350A PC5-VX04-K18503 PC5-WX04-K18503
* For smaller sizes, please contact your local Cavotec sales office
Dimensions ± 5mm
Dimensions ± 5mm
Dimensions ± 5mm